THE
DRINKS



COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS:50

Pink Lemonade

Strawberry, lemon, mint, soda

Berry Martini

Gordon’s Pink 0%, cranberry, pineapple, strawberry, lemon

Apple & Ginger Mojito

Captain Morgan 0%, lime, mint, ginger, elderflower, apple, soda

Collins
Tanqueray 0%, apple, elderflower, lemon

SHOTS 17

Jammie Dodger
Chambord, Baileys, sugar rim

Kinder Bueno
Frangelico, Baileys, chocolate

Mint Aero

Baileys, mint

Baby Guinness
Kahlda, Baileys

Espresso Martini
JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka, Dark Woods coffee, Kahlua, vanilla

Pornstar Martini
JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka, Sarti, pineapple, fizz

Mojito

Captain Morgan White Rum, mint, lime, sugar

Margarita

Olmeca Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, lime, sugar, salt

Long Island

JJ Whitley London Dry Gin, J] Whitley Vodka,
Captain Morgan White Rum, Olmeca Silver Tequila,
Triple Sec, Pepsi Max

Amaretto Sour

Disaronno, Angostura Bitters, lemon

Negroni
Shefhield Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth, orange

Strawberry French 75
Strawberry & Pomegranate Sheffield Dry Gin, lemon,
strawberry, prosecco

Old Fashioned

Bulleit Bourbon, sugar, Angostura Bitters

T.N. Collins

Sheffield Dry Gin, apple, elderflower, lemon

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Hugo Spritz

St Germain, prosecco, soda

Sevilla Spritz

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla gin, prosecco, soda, orange

Sarti Spritz

Sarti, prosecco, soda

8.75

8.75

8.75

8.75

9.25

8.75

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.75

8.75

8.75

8.75



WINE

RED

Canyon Road Merlot
USA
Vanilla, cherry, blackberry

7 Fires Malbec

Argentina
Plums, spice, blackberry

Record Sun Shiraz
Australia
Smooth, juicy, plum

Covila Rioja
Spain
Rich, full bodied

ROSE

Rosé Canyon Road Zinfandel
USA
Watermelon, strawberry, cherry

Le Pive Gris

France
Strawberry, blackcurrant, raspberry

Wines by the glass available in 125ml

med |lrg | btl

6.108.30]24.00

6.45|8.55(25.00

6.75|8.5025.50

6.80/9.70 [29.00

med | Irg | btl

6.10|8.30 |24.00

7.0019.70 | 28.00

WHITE

Nagyrede Pinot
Hungary
Aromatic flowers, fresh, balanced

Last Stand Chardonnay
Australia
Unoaked, citrus, peach

La Cour Des Dames Viognier
France

Peach, apricot, acacia flowers, lavender, lillies

Honu Sauvignon
New Zealand
Fresh, crisp, zesty

Guido Matteo Gavi

Italy
Lemon, honey, petrichor

Pérola do Lima Vinho Verde

Portugal
Tropical, melon, sherbet lemon

Wakefield Reisling

Australia
Intense, citrus, fruit

[.a Huida Albarino
Spain

Stone fruit, orange blossom, peach, dry & crisp

F177

Chio prosecco
Italy
Refreshing & fruity

med |Irg | btl

6.108.3024.00

6.20]8.40(24.50

6.708.90 | 25.50

7.30]10.10|29.50

7.50(10.80 | 31.00

7.50|10.80 | 31.00

7.50(10.80 | 31.00

913|35.00

glass 6.60 | bottle 27.50



BOTTLES

NO & LOWS

Rekorderlig o

Guinness 0%

Lucky Saint 0.5%

Corona oz

Staropramen oz

Erdinger o

Lazer Crush IPA o0.3%
Schofferhofer grapefruit 2.5
Stowford Press cider o

BEER & CIDER

Peroni 5.0%
Corona s
Estrella Dauras.ax
Rekorderlig 1.0

Wild Berries / Strawberry & Lime / Mango & Raspberry

5.15

5.00

5.00

4.30

4.75

5.00

4.55

5.05

5.50

4.95

5.05

5.70

6.00

SOFT DRINKS

Orangina
Coke
Diet Coke

Fanta
Orange / Lemon

J20

Orange & passionfruit / Apple & mango / Apple & raspberry
Appletiser
Franklin & Sons

Rhubarb lemonade / Raspberry lemonade /
Dandelion & burdock / Ginger beer

Red Bull
Red Bull sugar free

Harrogate water
Still / Sparkling

Cawston Juice Carton
Apple & pear / Summer berries

3.85

3.35

3.25

2.85

3.15

3.50

4.10

3.70

3.70

2.95



HO'T DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat white
Mocha

Chai latte

Dirty chai
Espresso
Double espresso
Babyccino

Add marshmallows
Cortado
Iced latte
Mocha

Affogato

Add syrup:

Caramel / vanilla / hazelnut
Ask for seasonal syrups

3.35
3.60
3.60
3.50
3.90
3.85
4.00
2.70
3.00

1.60
10p

3.00
3.80
3.95

3.95
50p

HOT CHOCOLATE

Plain hot chocolate 3.70

Flavoured hot chocolate 4.0

White chocolate / black forest / Biscoff /
orange / mint / toffee

Fully loaded (choose 3 toppings) 5.00

Cream / marshmallows / Oreo /
Biscoff crumb / Cadbury Flake / sprinkles

Hot chocolate 5.60
serving board

Everything you need to build your own
luxury hot chocolate at the table

TEA 2.50

Breakfast / Earl Grey / Decaf tea
Peppermint / Green tea

MATCHA 5.0

Hot or iced
Vanilla / coconut / strawberry



