

W
& H

THE
DRINKS

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS 5.50

Pink Lemonade

Strawberry, lemon, mint, soda

Berry Martini

Gordon's Pink 0%, cranberry, pineapple, strawberry, lemon

Apple & Ginger Mojito

Captain Morgan 0%, lime, mint, ginger, elderflower, apple, soda

Collins

Tanqueray 0%, apple, elderflower, lemon

SHOTS 4.75

Jammie Dodger

Chambord, Baileys, sugar rim

Kinder Bueno

Frangelico, Baileys, chocolate

Mint Aero

Baileys, mint

Baby Guinness

Kahlúa, Baileys

Espresso Martini

JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka, Dark Woods coffee, Kahlúa, vanilla

8.75

Pornstar Martini

JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka, Sarti, pineapple, fizz

8.75

Mojito

Captain Morgan White Rum, mint, lime, sugar

8.75

Margarita

Olmecca Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, lime, sugar, salt

8.75

Long Island

JJ Whitley London Dry Gin, JJ Whitley Vodka, Captain Morgan White Rum, Olmecca Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, Pepsi Max

9.25

Amaretto Sour

Disaronno, Angostura Bitters, lemon

8.75

Negroni

Sheffield Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth, orange

9.00

Strawberry French 75

Strawberry & Pomegranate Sheffield Dry Gin, lemon, strawberry, prosecco

9.00

Old Fashioned

Bulleit Bourbon, sugar, Angostura Bitters

9.00

T.N. Collins

Sheffield Dry Gin, apple, elderflower, lemon

9.00

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda

8.75

Hugo Spritz

St Germain, prosecco, soda

8.75

Sevilla Spritz

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla gin, prosecco, soda, orange

8.75

Sarti Spritz

Sarti, prosecco, soda

8.75

WINE

Wines by the glass available in 125ml

RED

med | lrg | btl

Canyon Road Merlot

USA

Vanilla, cherry, blackberry

6.10 | 8.30 | 24.00

7 Fires Malbec

Argentina

Plums, spice, blackberry

6.45 | 8.55 | 25.00

Record Sun Shiraz

Australia

Smooth, juicy, plum

6.75 | 8.50 | 25.50

Covila Rioja

Spain

Rich, full bodied

6.80 | 9.70 | 29.00

ROSÉ

med | lrg | btl

Rosé Canyon Road Zinfandel

USA

Watermelon, strawberry, cherry

6.10 | 8.30 | 24.00

Le Pive Gris

France

Strawberry, blackcurrant, raspberry

7.00 | 9.70 | 28.00

WHITE

med | lrg | btl

Nagyrede Pinot

Hungary

Aromatic flowers, fresh, balanced

6.10 | 8.30 | 24.00

Last Stand Chardonnay

Australia

Unoaked, citrus, peach

6.20 | 8.40 | 24.50

La Cour Des Dames Viognier

France

Peach, apricot, acacia flowers, lavender, lillies

6.70 | 8.90 | 25.50

Honu Sauvignon

New Zealand

Fresh, crisp, zesty

7.30 | 10.10 | 29.50

Guido Matteo Gavi

Italy

Lemon, honey, petrichor

7.50 | 10.80 | 31.00

Pérola do Lima Vinho Verde

Portugal

Tropical, melon, sherbet lemon

7.50 | 10.80 | 31.00

Wakefield Reisling

Australia

Intense, citrus, fruit

7.50 | 10.80 | 31.00

La Huida Albarino

Spain

Stone fruit, orange blossom, peach, dry & crisp

9 | 13 | 35.00

FIZZ

Chio prosecco

Italy

Refreshing & fruity

glass 6.60 | bottle 27.50

BOTTLES

NO & LOWS

Rekorderlig 0%	5.15
Guinness 0%	5.00
Lucky Saint 0.5%	5.00
Corona 0%	4.30
Staropramen 0%	4.75
Erdinger 0%	5.00
Lazer Crush IPA 0.3%	4.55
Schofferhofer grapefruit 2.5%	5.05
Stowford Press cider 0%	5.50

BEER & CIDER

Peroni 5.0%	4.95
Corona 4.5%	5.05
Estrella Daura 5.4%	5.70
Rekorderlig 4.0%	6.00
Wild Berries / Strawberry & Lime / Mango & Raspberry	

SOFT DRINKS

Orangina	3.85
Coke	3.35
Diet Coke	3.25
Fanta	2.85
Orange / Lemon	
J2O	3.15
Orange & passionfruit / Apple & mango / Apple & raspberry	
Appletiser	3.50
Franklin & Sons	4.10
Rhubarb lemonade / Raspberry lemonade / Dandelion & burdock / Ginger beer	
Red Bull	3.70
Red Bull sugar free	3.70
Harrogate water	2.95
Still / Sparkling	
Cawston Juice Carton	1.25
Apple & pear / Summer berries	

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano	3.35
Cappuccino	3.60
Latte	3.60
Flat white	3.50
Mocha	3.90
Chai latte	3.85
Dirty chai	4.00
Espresso	2.70
Double espresso	3.00
Babyccino	1.60
Add marshmallows	10p
Cortado	3.00
Iced latte	3.80
Mocha	3.95
Affogato	3.95
Add syrup:	50p
Caramel / vanilla / hazelnut	
Ask for seasonal syrups	

HOT CHOCOLATE

Plain hot chocolate	3.70
Flavoured hot chocolate	4.20
White chocolate / black forest / Biscoff / orange / mint / toffee	
Fully loaded (choose 3 toppings)	5.00
Cream / marshmallows / Oreo / Biscoff crumb / Cadbury Flake / sprinkles	
Hot chocolate serving board	5.60
Everything you need to build your own luxury hot chocolate at the table	

TEA

Breakfast / Earl Grey / Decaf tea
Peppermint / Green tea

MATCHA

Hot or iced
Vanilla / coconut / strawberry